
Most
Favoured Offered

Tariff Line Description of products Nation Rate of
Applied Duty

Rate

1518.00.90 Other 8.0% free

17.01 Cane or beet sugar and chemically
pure sucrose, in solid fonn.

1701.1 Raw sugar not containing added
flavouring or colouring matter:

1701.11 Cane sugar

1701.11.10

1701.11.20

For use by sugar refineries in the
production of refined sugar used in
the manufacture of wine

0.0%

4 4-

Not exceeding 96° of polarization

1701.11.

1701.11.40

1701.11.50

1701.11.60

free

free

free


